Loose Tube Double-Armored Triple-Jacket
Cable Dry / PP
FOSPC-XXX-X-TJDAD-FT000-US/2-216 Fibers
Applications
LOOSE TUBE DOUBLE-ARMORED TRIPLE-JACKET
CABLE DRY 96F G652.D FIBER FT
Waveoptics® Loose Tube Double-Armored Triple-Jacket Cable Dry is designed for direct-buried installation, as well as
for duct and aerial (lashed) installation.

Cable Marking
Specifications G652.D G657.A1 G657.A2 G655.C OM1 OM2 OM3 OM4
Part Number Configuration
FOSPC-XXX-X-TJDAD-FT000-US
002
004
006
008
012
024
036
048
060
072
096
144
192
216
- 2 Fibers
- 4 Fibers
- 6 Fibers
- 8 Fibers
- 12 Fibers
- 24 Fibers
- 36 Fibers
- 48 Fibers
- 60 Fibers
- 72 Fibers
- 96 Fibers
- 144 Fibers
- 192 Fibers
- 216 Fibers
Waveoptics® Fiber TypeFiber Count
F
T
E
G
B
L
M
P
- SM G652.D
- SM G657.A1
- SM G657.A2
- SM G655.C
- MM OM1
- MM OM2 TRUE BEND
- MM OM3 TRUE BEND
- MM OM4 TRUE BEND
OFS® Fiber Type
1 - SM G652.D
Optical Cable Compliance
- Waveoptics® Standard